Integrated Criminal Justice Steering Committee

T.C.A. § 16-3-818

Chairperson: Mark Fulks (Term expires September 2013)
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Clarksville, TN
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Catherine Posey
Nashville, TN

David Remke
Nashville, TN
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Nashville, TN
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Nashville, TN
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Nashville, TN

AOC Staff Contact:

Vicky Hutchings

Administrative Office of the Courts
Nashville City Center

511 Union Street, Suite 600

Nashville, TN 37219

Phone: (615) 741-2687

Fax: (615) 253-2745

E-Mail: Vicky.Hutchings@tncourts.gov

Deborah Stewart

Administrative Office of the Courts
Nashville City Center

511 Union Street, Suite 600

Nashville, TN 37219
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Other Staff:

Don Baisden

Director of Information Systems
Tennessee Department of Correction
320 6th Avenue North

Rachel Jackson Building

Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0465
Phone:  (615) 253-8030

Fax: (615) 741-6579

E-mail: don.baisden@tn.gov

Terry Bracey

Children Services Program Coordinator
Tennessee Department of Children’s Services
Juvenile Justice Division

436 Sixth Avenue, North

9" Floor, Cordell Hull Building

Nashville, Tennessee 37243-1290

Phone:  (615) 253-2340

Fax: (615) 741-2559
E-mail: terry.e.bracey@tn.gov
Jim Higgins

Program Manager

Office of Criminal Justice Programs

Division of Resource Development & Support
Tennessee Department of Finance & Administration
312 Rosa L Parks Avenue, Ste. 1200

Nashville, TN 37243

Phone:  (615) 741-9954

Fax: (615) 532-2989

E-mail: jim.higgins@tn.gov

Jeffrey McElroy

Assistant Director of Information Systems
Tennessee District Attorneys General Conference
226 Capitol Boulevard, Suite 800

Nashville, TN 37243

Phone:  (615) 253-1513

Fax: (615) 741-7459

E-mail: jimcelroy@tndagc.org

Daina Moran

Assistant Director

Tennessee Drug Court Coordinator
Office of Criminal Justice Programs
312 Rosa Parks Ave., Ste. 1200
Nashville, TN 37243-1102

Phone:  (615) 253-8758

Fax: (615) 532-2989

E-mail: daina.moran@tn.gov
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Casey Murphree
Director of Information Systems

Tennessee District Attorneys General Conference

226 Capitol Boulevard, Suite 800
Nashville, TN 37243
Phone:  (615) 532-5587

Fax: (615) 741-7459
E-mail: clmurphree@tndagc.org
Bill Shanko

Manager of Information Technology Resources
Department of Revenue

500 Deaderick Street, 7th Floor
Nashville, Tennessee 37242
Phone:  (615) 741-8386
Fax: (615) 532-2701
E-mail: bill.shanko@tn.gov

Lieutenant John Smith

Tennessee Sheriffs’ Association
Montgomery County Sheriff's Office

120 Commerce Street

Clarksville, TN 37040

Phone: (931) 648-0611x1107

Fax: (931) 553-5114

E-mail: irsmith@montgomerycountytn.org

Dereck Stewart

Captain, Special Programs & Planning
Tennessee Highway Patrol

1150 Foster Avenue

Nashville, Tennessee 37249

Phone:  (615) 251-5125

Fax: (615) 532-3606
E-mail: Dereck.Stewart@tn.gov
Brad Truitt

Information Systems Director
TBI Information Systems

901 R.S. Gass Blvd
Nashville, TN 37216-2639
Phone: (615) 744-4008
Fax: (615) 744-4041
E-mail: brad.truitt@tn.gov
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Ann Lynn Walker

Information Systems Director
Administrative Office of the Courts
Nashville City Center

511 Union Street, Suite 600
Nashville, TN 37219

Phone:  (615) 532-7327x2000

Fax: (615) 532-8549
E-mail: Ann.Lynn.Walker@tncourts.gov
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